8700 SERIES
Up To 20,000 PSI Operating
MANUFACTURER
FOR
THE FILTER INDUSTRY
SINCE 1978
IN
C

B4
BMP
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE  ELEMENT ASSEMBLYEXAMPLE FILTER ASSEMBLY
I
Consult Factory
on use of Teflon
Over 6,000 - PSI
PORTING
CODE
2F
4F
6F
8F
4S
8S
1
2
3
DESC.
1/8-NPT
1/4-NPT
3/8-NPT
1/2-NPT
1/4-SAE
1/2-SAE
1/4-MP
3/8-MP
9/16-MP
C
AVAILABILITY
A,G,G1 & P
A,G,G1 & P
A,G,G1 & P
A,G,G1 & P
A,G, &G1
A,G,&G1
G1 &P
G1 &P
G1 & P
W
x
x
x
x
x
x
**for 90- durometer add 9 to code (example: V9)
®DuPont
ACCESSORIES
CODE
V
E
D1
D2
D4
DMP
DESCRIPTION
Visual Indicator
Electrical Indicator
1/8-NPT ∆ P Port
1/4-NPT ∆ P Port
1/4-SAE ∆ P Port
1/4-MP ∆ P Port
G
AVAILABILITY